
INF1NITY IAME Series Asia 2026 Round 1

31 January - 1 February 2026Junior
LYL International Circuit - 1528mtr.Laptimes - Heat 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  155  CHONG KA HEI 10 1 - 10 1:09.540 1:07.840 1:07.355 1:07.045 1:06.639 1:06.825 1:06.447 1:06.441 1:06.398 1:06.655
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  129  MA SON KWONG 10 1 - 10 1:08.697 1:08.037 1:07.430 1:07.138 1:06.723 1:06.721 1:06.467 1:06.363 1:06.616 1:11.528

  111  PARK DOYUL 10 1 - 10 1:09.474 1:08.694 1:07.838 1:07.163 1:07.256 1:07.357 1:07.168 1:07.187 1:07.026 1:07.831

  175  NATHAN ANTHONY ARYA 10 1 - 10 1:11.266 1:08.122 1:07.619 1:07.318 1:07.161 1:07.271 1:06.888 1:06.879 1:06.819 1:07.825

  104  PEERAPONGPAN SATUMNO 10 1 - 10 1:13.455 1:07.746 1:07.147 1:07.380 1:07.439 1:07.206 1:08.208 1:07.054 1:07.858 1:07.535

  110  AA KIL RUNGTA 10 1 - 10 1:11.774 1:08.021 1:07.679 1:07.238 1:07.590 1:08.274 1:08.051 1:07.226 1:08.438 1:07.918

  157  SAHILL SINGH 10 1 - 10 1:12.156 1:07.359 1:08.482 1:08.179 1:07.557 1:07.243 1:08.279 1:07.150 1:07.462 1:07.903

  122  KEVIN SUPAVA NICHYANON 10 1 - 10 1:13.083 1:09.383 1:07.698 1:07.740 1:07.446 1:07.524 1:07.350 1:06.929 1:07.223 1:08.648

  105  MICHAEL LEDERER 10 1 - 10 1:11.524 1:07.996 1:08.279 1:07.644 1:07.162 1:07.675 1:08.949 1:07.543 1:07.432 1:09.298

  118  SA NJANA DANDU 10 1 - 10 1:09.566 1:08.287 1:08.270 1:07.725 1:08.205 1:08.166 1:07.831 1:08.632 1:09.671 1:08.080

  168  SANTOKH SINGH 10 1 - 10 1:15.092 1:08.660 1:07.874 1:07.944 1:08.234 1:07.749 1:07.150 1:07.147 1:07.637 1:07.422

  177  BEA U CASA GRANDE 10 1 - 10 1:13.756 1:07.899 1:07.261 1:07.159 1:06.806 1:07.989 1:07.586 1:07.147 1:07.834 1:07.932

  125  PHUTIPONG WONGNAPACHANT 10 1 - 10 1:12.267 1:07.512 1:07.964 1:07.746 1:07.985 1:07.851 1:08.234 1:07.241 1:08.755 1:08.256

  189  KITTINUNTHAPHAT BOONYARATKALIN10 1 - 10 1:15.266 1:08.647 1:07.793 1:07.731 1:08.004 1:07.123 1:07.130 1:06.796 1:06.911 1:08.136

  159  POSH KONGCHOL 10 1 - 10 1:13.820 1:09.675 1:08.041 1:07.661 1:08.957 1:06.894 1:07.253 1:06.977 1:06.936 1:07.786

  101  LI JIAHENG 10 1 - 10 1:13.656 1:08.989 1:08.316 1:08.126 1:07.243 1:07.356 1:07.354 1:07.253 1:07.206 1:08.832

  195  SIRA PA CH KETSUWAN 10 1 - 10 1:13.702 1:09.943 1:07.992 1:08.135 1:09.102 1:08.482 1:08.371 1:09.070 1:08.799 1:07.282

  135  A DVAN AURIEL WA RREN 10 1 - 10 1:13.759 1:09.058 1:16.959 1:07.868 1:07.599 1:07.342 1:07.453 1:07.403 1:07.177 1:06.952

  124  RAYYAN WAFIY 10 1 - 10 1:14.116 1:08.911 1:08.299 1:07.790 1:09.328 1:08.685 1:08.429 1:08.933 1:09.964 1:08.963

  165  Y AU HO PAK HOBERT 10 1 - 10 1:16.110 1:08.540 1:08.321 1:07.421 1:08.295 1:08.258 1:08.287 1:08.626 1:07.797 1:07.658

  181  LENON BA RTSCHI 10 1 - 10 1:17.445 1:09.580 1:12.487 1:09.425 1:09.949 1:08.562 1:08.949 1:08.875 1:08.734 1:09.008

  169  YASVIN RAAM RAJAMANICKAM 10 1 - 10 1:16.094 1:10.646 1:12.510 1:11.118 1:08.904 1:09.498 1:08.812 1:09.194 1:09.137 1:09.349

  103  ADA M V ENICE 10 1 - 10 1:37.446 1:09.274 1:08.317 1:07.693 1:07.734 1:07.699 1:07.368 1:07.379 1:07.675 1:07.333

  102  MEDINA ZAHRA KAMARUZAMAN 10 1 - 10 1:16.103 1:10.766 1:10.994 1:10.890 1:10.503 1:11.469 1:10.224 1:10.852 1:12.025 1:11.421

  156  ZAVIAN FABRIZIO SANTOSO 8 1 - 10 1:35.879 1:12.124 3:42.860 1:08.693 1:07.959 1:07.926 1:08.318 1:08.359

  133  REHA N KHA N RASHEED 1 - 10

  144  PAPITCHA YA AIEMWICHAN 1 - 10
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